Position

Operator llI
Operations Supervisor
Operations Supervisor
Operations Manager
Operations Supervisor
Operator llI
Operations Supervisor
Operator llI

Operator llI

Operator llI

Operator llI

Operator I

Operator I

Operator I

Operator I

Operator llI

Operator I

Operator I

Operator I

Operator I

Operator llI

Operator I

Cross Connection Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Department

Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations

Total Wages

$184,487
$178,301
$177,754
$164,166
$144,749
$142,455
$141,987
$138,809
$130,230
$122,984
$121,004
$118,194
$114,986
$112,975
$109,387
$109,300
$96,206
$94,164
$84,863
$73,677
$1,922
$688
$77

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,756
$12,536
$35,880
$33,854
$27,972
$33,482
$35,629
$19,546
$32,430
$32,260
$26,722
$25,349
$30,756
$24,392
$31,105
$26,281
$29,716
$15,187
$28,129
$27,781
$154
$55

$6



