Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operator III		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$184,487	\$33,756
Operations Supervisor		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$178,301	\$12,536
Operations Supervisor		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$177,754	\$35,880
Operations Manager		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$164,166	\$33,854
Operations Supervisor		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$144,749	\$27,972
Operator III		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$142,455	\$33,482
Operations Supervisor		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$141,987	\$35,629
Operator III		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$138,809	\$19,546
Operator III		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$130,230	\$32,430
Operator III		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$122,984	\$32,260
Operator III		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$121,004	\$26,722
Operator II		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$118,194	\$25,349
Operator II		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$114,986	\$30,756
Operator II		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$112,975	\$24,392
Operator II		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$109,387	\$31,105
Operator III		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$109,300	\$26,281
Operator II		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$96,206	\$29,716
Operator II		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$94,164	\$15,187
Operator II		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$84,863	\$28,129
Operator II		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$73,677	\$27,781
Operator III		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$1,922	\$154
Operator II		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$688	\$55
Cross Connection Supervisor		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Operations	\$77	\$6